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Port of Oakland 
Financial Services Division, Purchasing Department 
530 Water Street, Oakland, CA 94607   
 

 

SIGN-IN SHEET 
 
 

 
Pre-proposal Mandatory Zoom Meeting 

Title: RFP No. 20-21/11 – Enterprise Asset Management System 
 

Date: 02/08/2021  
Time: 9:00 A.M. (Pacific Time)  

Location: Virtual - Zoom Meeting  

 
# Name  Company  Phone Number Fax Number Email  

1 Pedro Garcia  CLX Engineering - MATRAX 786-376-7381  pgarcia@clxeng.com  

2 Jay Kronberg Envecon Global 9087216771  jay.kronberg@envecon.com  

3 Thomas Gentry Accruent 337-424-5481  Thomas.gentry@accruent.com  

4 John Gould JFC & Associates 8575763415  jgould@jfc-associates.com  

5 Robert Pilgrim Acumen   Robert.pilgrim@acumentransit.com  

6 Jessica Nelson zLink, Inc. 978-309-3628  jnelson@zlinkcorp.com  

7 Bob Keeley ZPro Solutions 440.227.0723  bob.keeley@zprosolutions.com  

8 Jill Geboy Woolpert 937-844-3773  jill.geboy@woolpert.com  

9 John Connell JFC & Associates   jconnell@jfc-associates.com  

10 Stacy Unholz IBI Group 323-377-0408  stacy.unholz@ibigroup.com  

11 David Blake Infor   david.blake@infor.com  

12 Gboyega Aladegbami AEKO Consulting 510763236    

13 Ahren Lembke-Windler llama llc 512-766-2760  ahrenlw@llama.io  

14 Eric Bird Brock Solutions  519 572 0382  ebird@brocksolutions.com  

15 Preiansh Kumaar Envecon    Preiansh.kumaar@envecon.com  
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16 Nestor Vinas Maven Asset Management    

17 Amy Tatum Starboard Consulting 407-622-6414  atatum@starboard-consulting.com  

18 Chip Knowlton DXC Technology (843)-224-8431  fknowlton@dxc.com  

19 Ghislain Arsenault Brock Solutions 226-243-8624  garsenault@brocksolutions.com  

20 Chuck Romoser Stellar Services    

21 Keyur Shah WSP 714-564-2746  Keyur.V.Shah@wsp.com  

22 Steve Bein Psomas  949-922-3642  steve.bein@psomas.com  

23 Rory Feigel Advoco 864-254-8053  rfeigel@advocoinc.com  

24 Dulce Sanchez 21Tech LLC  (415) 361-8788  EAM@21tech.com  

25 Chuck Romoser Stellar Services 609-752-6424   cromoser@stellarservices.com  

26 Daniel Elroi NSGIS  (800) 866-5013  delroi@nsgis.com  

27 Jignesh Patel Niti Systems Consultants 404.509.3055  JPatel@NitiSys.com  

28 Timothy Brown Parsons 630.812.9928  tim.brown@parsons.com  

29 Bijan Abrahim Carahsoft Technology 703-889-9836  bijan.abrahim@carahsoft.com  

30 Nestor Vinas Maven Asset Management 813-960-7260  nvinas@mavenasset.com  

31 George Broadbent Microdesk  646-351-8030  gbroadbent@microdesk.com  

32 Joseph Mahaz EDI an Arora Company 727-510-3994  jmahaz@edatai.com  

33 Don Kruszenski     

34 Baber Ahmed Hatch 289 813 9504  baber.ahmed@hatch.com  

35 linna Yu Stellar Services 4153852022  lyu@stellar4.com  

36 Adam Menzies Uptima 412-403-9488  adamm@uptima.com  

37 Tim Fields Fields Consulting (805) 701-6586  tim@fields-consulting-services.com  
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38 Trish Gosch Ontracks Enterprise 720-328-1784  tgosch@ontracks.com  

39 Jeremy Raymond Stellar Services 213-294-8127   

40 Rob Corazzola Arcadisgen 647-669-1383  rob.corazzola@arcadisgen.com  

41 Axel Bouillin ServiceNow 858-465-0595  axel.bouillin@servicenow.com  

42 Hector Ruiz GHD Advisory   h.ruiz@ghd.com  

43 Daniel Fiore Honeywell 470-363-6915  Daniel.fiore@honeywell.com  

44 Surasish Nag DXC Technology (408)-666-1061  urasish.nag@dxc.com  

45 Sigi Wise Uptima 669-9002755  sigiw@uptima.com  

46 Dean Thomas Salesforce 925-451-4542  dean.thomas@salesforce.com  

47 Brian Furniss ZPro Solutions    

48 Don Kruszenski Auriga Corp. (408) 946-5400  dkruszenski@aurigacorp.com  

49 Shelley McKown Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc. (312) 629-0750  shelley.mckown@catconsult.com  

50 Janey Kaster     

51 Brian Furniss zprosolutions 718 207 4388  brian.furniss@zprosolutions.com  

52 Willy Dommen     

53 E563001 Honeywell 650-86308103   

54 Michele King Infor   michele.king@infor.com  

55 Liam Tarbet Atkins 775.560.9909  ryen.tarbet@atkinsglobal.com  

56 Manoj Desai MobileMMS or websoftdev 530-759-8754-x210  manoj.desai@websoftdev.com  

57 David Thompson Xerox IT Services 949-355-1052  David.thompson3@xerox.com  

58 Ben Howell Lynx Consulting Group 303-717-5327  benh@lynxeam.com  

59 Willy Dommen Auriga Corporation (415) 215-0154  wdommen@aurigacorp.com  
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60 James Purl Uptima   jamesp@uptima.com  

61 Greg Bernhardt Honeywell   greg.bernhardt@honeywell.com  

62 Jim Hall Stellar Services, Inc 845-287-5796  jhall@stellarservices.com  

63 Russ Anderton     

64 Jeremy Raymond Stellar Services   jraymond@stellarservices.com  

65 Megan Buckman Carahsoft Technology Corp.   hwooten@microdesk.com  

66 Harvey Wooten Microdesk    

67 Kevin Dorn Parsons 617-852-5096  kevin.dorn@parsons.com  

68 Jeff Gallegos Lynx Consulting Group   jeffg@lynxeam.com  

69 Russ Anderton Cohesive Solutions   randerton@cohesivesolutions.com  

70 Collin Chow General Datatech ("GDT") (408) 660-1003  Collin.chow@gdt.com  

71 Julie Stranutu General Datatech   stranutu@gdt.com  

72 Cameryn Erickson CPM Associates   cerickson@cpmservices.com  

73 Ana Luisa Aldana Accenture   ana.l.aldana.sechell@accenture.com  

74 Jay Mashburn Interloc Solutions   jmashburn@interlocsolutions.com  

75 David Marshall The Arcanum Group, Inc.   david.marshall@theArcanumGroup.com  

76 Dulce Sanchez 21Tech LLC    EAM@21tech.com  

77 Mark Loach AECOM   mark.loach@aecom.com  

78 Janey Kaster Honeywell   Janey.kaster@honeywell.com  

79 Dave Tomber Woolpert (425) 359-2345  dave.tomber@woolpert.com  

80 Prashanth Shenoy Niti Systems    

81 Kyle Williams AECOM    
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82 Ben Coleman Honeywell   ben.coleman@honeywell.com  

83 Praveen Agrawa Wipro    

84 John Birnie 
Hatch Associates Consulting 
Inc. 

  john.birnie@hatch.com  

85 Paul E (Paulie) Thielen Interloc Solutions, Inc. (850) 264-9534  pthielen@interlocsolutions.com  

86 Jim Houghton Wipro LLC (443) 254 0102  jim.houghton@wipro.com  

87 Jean Banker Mott MacDonald (510) 388-8213  Jean.Banker@mottmac.com  

88 Christina Arizpuro Accenture   Christina.Arizpuro@accenture.com  

89 Jesse Rothkopf Life Cycle Engineering   jrothkopf@LCE.com  

90 Dominic Stuth Port of Oakland (510) 563-6433  dstuth@portoakland.com 

91 Kyle Mobley Port of Oakland (510) 563-6588  kmobley@portoakland.com 

92 Craig Simon Port of Oakland (510) 563-6425  csimon@portoakland.com 

93 Nick Sioson Port of Oakland (510) 627-1140  nsioson@portoakland.com  

94 Eric Fan Port of Oakland (510) 627-1298  efan@portoakland.com 

95 Vanessa Valderrama Port of Oakland (510) 563-3977  vvalderrama@portoakland.com  

96 DeJon Iglehart Port of Oakland (510) 563-3947  diglehart@portoakland.com  

97 Adrienne Massey Port of Oakland (510) 627-1445  amassey@portoakland.com  
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